
                                                   Silver  Partners

A-Lert Roof Systems Covington Flooring Co. Inc.
2065 FM 1102 P.O. Box 19968
New Braunfels, TX 78132 Birmingham, AL 35219
210-872-6837  Bill Conners 615-969-4080   Dave Hedge
bconnors@centurionind.com dhedge@covington.com

Alpha  Energy Solutions Davis Brothers Roofing
7200 Distribution Drive 305 Messick Ave.
Louisville, KY 40258 Church Hill, TN 37642
502-439-5589  Rick Redding 423-306-2273
rick.redding@aamservice.com davisbrosroofing@aol.com

Assa Abloy-Door Security Distributed Solar Holdings, LLC
5241 Peachcove Trail 1125 E. Morehead St. Ste 206
Southhaven, MS 38671 Charlotte, NC 28204
250-451-6808  Donovan Errett 704-301-9629   Brian Bednar
derrett@assaabloydss.com bbednar@birdseyeenergy.com

Bard Mfg./JayKay Sales Co. Facility Services Incorporated
112 Mount Vernon Drive 7104 Peach Court
Old Hickory, TN 37138 Brentwood, TN 37027
615-948-5585   Rucker Chunn 615-373-4126   Steve Humphries
ruckerchunn@jaykaysales.com stevehumphries@fsi-cx.com

Bolyu Contract Carpet & Vinyl Tile Ferguson Enterprises
5100 Waddell Hollow Rd 1708 Elm Hill Pike
Franklin, TN 37064 Nashville, TN 37210
615-403-4487  Al Davis 615-316-1800 X 1848  Alton Lassiter
al.davis@bolyu.com alton.lassister@ferguson.com

Bubkeye Cleaning Centers Frost Environmental Services, LLC
8705 Unicorn Dr. Suite 122 339 Rockland Road, Suite E
Knoxville TN 37923 Hendersonville, TN 37075
865-274-0160  Brennan Mooney 615-562-2669  Anita Kirby
bmooney@buckeyeinternational.com akirby@frostenvironmental.com

Charron Sports Services Inc. Gallaher & Associates, Inc.
8533 Liberty Hwy 3351 Regal Drive
Liberty, SC 29657 Alcoa, TN 37701
615-400-6080  Ed Neiten   865-970-2471  Phil Barnes
maury@charronbleachers.com phillip@gallaherassoc.com

Competition Athletic Surfaces Grasshopper Zero Turn Mower
3205N Hawthorne St P.O. Box 637
Chattanooga, TN 37406 Moundridge, KS 67107
423-847-8330  Lee Murray 620-345-8621   Richard McAllister
lee@competitionathleticsurfaces.com rmcallister@grasshoppermower.com
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Hillyard, Inc Kendall & Son, LTD.
200 Mallory Meadow Way P.O. Box 1059
Nicholasville, KY 40356 Royse City, TX 85189
859-358-3353  Greg Lodge 865-805-1963   Sean Mangan
glodge@hillyard.com seanm@kendallandson.com

Ingersoll Rand Security Kidz Zone Play Systems
1063 Moran Road 7822 Manchester Pike
Franklin, TN 37069 Murfreesboro, TN 37127
615-566-8770  Lisa Ehrie 877-597-5297  Kathi Hamby
lisa_ehrie@irco.com kathi@kzplay.com

Ingersoll Rand Security Kubota Tractor Corporation
5543 Golden Ridge Lane 4814 Rainer Drive
Knoxville, TN 37938 Old Hickory, TN 37138
865-806-4480 Charlie Collins 615-828-1524  Jim Jones
charlie_collins@irco.com jimjones@kubota.com

Innovative Modular Solutions LaFerney Inc. Commercial Roofing
297 E South Frontage RD#8 2642 Sullivan Gardens Pkwy
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 Kingsport, TN 37660
630-206-5828   Bob Spista 423-349-4141  Troy Poore
ayoungsma@innovativemodular.com troypoore@laferney.com

Interface FLOR Limelite Technologies
75 5th Street NW 55 2nd Street
Atlanta, GA 30308 Maxwell, TX 78656
901-219-5746   Christi Hitch 512-357-2776   George Kasee
christi.hitch@interfaceflor.com gkasee@limelite.clm

Interior Elements, LLC Marlin Mfg Co. Inc.
712 Aeroncia Road P.O. Box 140795
Knoxville, TN 37919 Orlando FL 32814
865-567-7330   Josh Misenheimer 407-273-1650  Virgil Beard
jm@in-elements.com tracy@tmsmarlin.com

James M Pleasants Co. Inc. Marvin Windows and Doors
2509 Cruzen Street 2020 Silver Bell Rd.Ste B&C
Nashville, TN 37211 Eogan MN 55122
615-254-5454   Jeff Gibson 651-452-3039   Domimque Cook
jeffg@jmpco.com dcook@marvin.com

Kelsan Miracle Recreation
2506 Perimeter Place P.O. Box 409
Nashville, TN 37214 Clarkson, KY 42726
615-416-0663   Brad Blanchard 502-558-7016   Tami Phillips
bblanchard@kelsan.biz tami@miraclekytn.com
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Musco Sports Lighting Praters Inc.
100 1st Ave. W. 2712 8th Avenue
Oskalossa, IA 52577 Chattanooga, TN 37407
641-673-0411  Greg Gilley 423-899-8676   Kristi Hamilton
promotions@musco.com kristi@pratersflooring.com

National Joint Powers Alliance Prestige Sales Co. Inc.
P.O. Box 219 2400 Apoling St
Staples, MN 56479 Chattanooga, TN 37406
218-894-5493   Matthew Peterson 423-369-6052  John Westbrook
mathew.peterson@njpacoop.org john.wes@prestigesales.com

Oliver-Rhoads & Assoc. Inc. Quest Construction Products
301 Industrial Blvd 1465 Pipefitter Street
Tullahoma, TN 37388 N. Charleston, SC  29405
931-703-0801   Tim Little 843-745-9600    Alan Geer
twlittle@oliver-rhoads.com alangeer@quest-cp.com

Outdoor Aluminum, Inc. REA, Inc.
P.O. Box 118 2603 Grandview Ave.
Geneva, AL 36340 Nashville, TN 37211
334-684-2296  Quintin Battles 615-832-6912   Chris Reeves
gabattles@outdooraluminum.com chris.reeves@reahvac.com

Phelan and Associates, Inc. Rexel
5720 Cloverhill Dr. 1790 Satellite Blvd, Ste 00
Brentwood, TN 37027 Duluth, GA 30097
615-373-0908  Jerry Phelan 770-905-9134   Mark Kunzman
phelanrep@comcast.net mark.kunzman@rexelusa.com

Plumbmaster, Inc. SchoolDude.com, Inc.
P.O. Box 850 11000 Regency Parkway
Concordville, PA 19331 Cary, NC 27518
800-323-2626  Hugh Adkins 919-816-8237   Kathryn Ward
francine.hazzard@plumbmaster.com kathryn.ward@schooldude.com

PowerHawke, Inc Siemens Industry Inc.
441 Allied Drive 5005 Eagles Nest Road
Nashville, TN 37211 Arlington, TN 38002
615-678-5202   Holly Cooper 901-604-5352    David Daoust
hcooper@powerhawke.com david.daoust@siemens.com

PPG Porter Paints Simplex Grinnell
1112 Charlotte Avenue 2005 Elm Hill Pike
Nashville, TN 37203 Nashville, TN 37210
615-613-3188   Charles Marcrum Jefff  Lowry
cmarcrum@ppg.com jelowry@simplexgrinnell.com
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Spartan Chemical Co. Tremco Roofing & Bldg Maint.
1110 Spartan Drive 8 Main Street
Maumee, OH 43537 Flemington, NJ 0822
419-531-5551   Sara Elekonich 800-628-7501   Kelly Ospina
selekonich@spartanchemical.com kospina@tremcoinc.com

Stanley Convergent Security Solutio Vertical Solutions, Inc.
6161 East 75th Street 3101 Brown Mill Rd
Indianapolis, IN 46250 Johnson City, TN 37604
256-226-2867   Andrew Rohlfs 423-426-6161  David Stout
arohlfs@stanleyworks.com stoutdc@yahoo.com

Tennessee Valley Authority  
26 Century Blvd.
Nashville, TN 37214
615-232-6823   Jeromy Cotton
jwcotten@tva.gov

Tennessee Valley Metals, Inc.  
P.O. Box 1100
Oneonta, AL 35121
205-223-5159   Kim Epps
kim.epps@tvmetals.com

TerraShares  
1649 Christmas Drive
Morristown, TN 37814
865-789-7448   John Atkins
jatkins@terrashares.com

Toadvine Enterprises  
P.O. Box 190
Fisherville, KY 40023
502-241-6010  Rick Turner
connie@toadvine.com

Total Maintenance Solutions  
3540 Rutherford Road
Taylors, SC 29687
864-268-2891 X1115  Edith Bryson
edith@TMSSouth.com

Trane  
5220 Middlebrook Pike
Knoxville, TN 37921
865-588-0607   Teresa Ritter
tritter@trane.com


